
Corona Extra
330ml - 4 .5%

4.75

Birra Moretti
4.6%

6.75

Murphy’s Stout
4%

6.75

Guinness Microdraught
4%

6.75

6.25

6.25

Old Mout Cider
500ml - 4 .0%

London Pride
Amber Ale -  4 .7%

Chance Clean Cider
330ml - 0.5%

4.75

6.25Ghost Ship Pale Ale
500ml - 0.5%

6.75Guinness 0.0
Microdraught Pint -  0.0%

O N  T A P

R e d  W i n e

W h i t e  W i n e

R o s e  W i n e

S P A R K L I N G

B o t t l e s

N o  &  L o w  A l c o h o l

S o f t  D r i n k s
2.95Coca-Cola  330ml

2.95Diet Coke  330ml

2.95Sprite 330ml

2.00Britvic Soda  200ml

3.00Folkingtons Orange  250ml

3.00Folkingtons Apple  250ml 

2.95Sparkling Water  330ml

2.95Sparkling Elderflower
330ml

Te Aka, Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand |  Herbal Notes,
Subtle Grapef ruit

The Painted Ladies,  White Zinfandel
California |  Salmon Colour,
Raspberries & Cherries

Club De Campo, Malbec
Argentina |  Redcurrants,  Cherries,
Plums & a Hint of Spice

Le Jardin, Merlot
France |  Fresh Red Berries,
Well  Rounded Medium Body

175ml    250ml    Bottle

8.50     10.95      30.50

9.25     12 .00      35.00

9.25     12 .00      35.00

The Paddock, Chardonnay
Australia |  Peach, Tropical
Fruit ,  Fresh Finish

7.75     10.25      29.00

8.00     10.50      30.00

200ml  Mini Bottle -  10.50

8.00     10.50      30.00I l  Conto Vecchio, Pinot Grigio Blush
Italy |  Lemon, Pear,  Crisp
& Floral Notes

Famiglia Botter,  Prosecco
Italy |  Well  balanced, Ref reshing,
Almond Notes

ESPRESSO MARTINI  10.00 
Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, Espresso

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice,
Lime Slice

MARGARITA  10.00

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, 
Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Black Pepper, 

Celery Salt

Gin, Sugar Syrup , Lemon Juice, Soda,
Lemon Slice

BLOODY MARY  10.00

TOM COLLINS  10.00

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Prosecco, Orange Juice

APEROL SPRITZ  9.50

MIMOSA  9.50

Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Gin, 
Orange Slice

NEGRONI  10.00

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice,Worcestershire 
Sauce, Tabasco, Black Pepper, Celery Salt

Ginger Ale, Lime Juice, 
Grenadine

VIRGIN MARY  6.00

SHIRLEY TEMPLE  6.00

Alcohol-Free Gin, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Sparkling Water

VIRGIN TOM COLLINS  7.00

Whisky, Sugar, Bitters, Orange Slice
OLD FASHIONED  10.00

C O C K T A I L S

M O C K T A I L S



H O T  D R I N K S
3.25

3.75

3.95

3.95

3.75

4.50

3.95

3.00

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

3.95

4.50

3.00

3.95

Espresso

Caramel
Vanilla
Hazelnut 

Oat
Soya

Americano

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino

3.75Cortado

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Pot of Tea

Double up for 1.95

Add Cream & Marshmallows 0.50

Add Cream 0.25

Breakfast, Earl Grey, Decaf, Green,
Lemon & Ginger, Cranberry & Raspberry, 
Peppermint

Please let a member of staff know if you have any food allergies or intolerances before you order. Our milkshakes are all prepared in the same blender, some of which contain nuts.
We operate a Challenge 25 policy. We reserve the right to refuse service of alcohol if guests appear intoxicated. Please Drink Responsibly.

Iced Americano

Iced Mocha

Iced Latte

Peach Iced Tea

Chocolate

All  served topped with whipped cream

Strawberry

Biscoff

Nutella

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

Snickers

Mint Aero

KitKat

Salted Caramel

GIN 25ml 25ml

VODKA

WHISKY

ADD SYRUP 1.00 ADD SYRUP 1.00

RUM

TEQUILA

Jack Daniel ’s

Smirnoff Red
4.25Smirnoff Vanil la
4.25Smirnoff Raspberry Crush

Jose Cuervo Silver
4.95Jose Cuervo Reposado

Captain Morgan’s Spiced
Captain Morgan’s Dark

4.95The Kraken Black Spiced
4.95Malibu Hendricks

4.25Gordon’s Pink

4.95Whitley Neil l  Raspberry
4.95Whitley Neil l  Rhubarb

& Ginger
4.95Aber Falls Orange

Marmalade

Bombay Sapphire

Jameson
4.50The Singleton
4.95Johnnie Walker

Black Label

2.00
2.00
2.00

FEVER-TREE SOFT DRINK

2.00

SCHWEPPES

Premium Tonic
Mediterranean
Light Tonic

Ginger Ale

0.50

SCHWEPPES
Lime Cordial 0.50

BOTTLEGREEN
Elderflower Cordial

2.95Coca-Cola
2.95Diet Coke
2.95Sprite
2.00Britvic Soda
3.00Folkingtons Orange
3.00Folkingtons Apple

4.25

4.95

4.95

4.25

4.25

4.50

4.95

4.95

4.95

C H o o s e  Y o u r  S P I R I T

C H o o s e  Y o u r  M I X E R

A D D  A  D A S H

Gordon’s Gin

I C E D  D R I N K S


